
California Career Development Event
Contestant: 1

Name __________________
School _______________________

Class: ____________

*1708001*

Group: 1

__ 1234 

__ 1243

__ 1324 

__ 1342

__ 1423

__ 1432

__ 2134

__ 2143 

__ 2314 

__ 2341 

__ 2413 

__ 2431 

__ 3124

__ 3142

__ 3241 

__ 3412 

__ 3421 

__ 4123 

__ 4132 

__ 4231 

__ 4312 

__ 4321 

__ 3214

__ 4213 

Make your selection by marking a "X" on the 
line of your choice.  ONE SELECTION ONLY.

*123*
*124*
*132*
*134*
*142*
*143*
*213*
*214*
*231*
*234*
*241*
*243*

*312*
*314*

*324*
*341*
*342*
*412*
*413*

*423*
*431*
*432*

*321*

*421*

California Career Development Event
Contestant: 2

Name __________________
School _______________________

Class: ____________

*1708002*

Group: 2

__ 1234 

__ 1243

__ 1324 

__ 1342

__ 1423

__ 1432

__ 2134

__ 2143 

__ 2314 

__ 2341 

__ 2413 

__ 2431 

__ 3124

__ 3142

__ 3241 

__ 3412 

__ 3421 

__ 4123 

__ 4132 

__ 4231 

__ 4312 

__ 4321 

__ 3214

__ 4213 

Make your selection by marking a "X" on the 
line of your choice.  ONE SELECTION ONLY.

*123*
*124*
*132*
*134*
*142*
*143*
*213*
*214*
*231*
*234*
*241*
*243*

*312*
*314*

*324*
*341*
*342*
*412*
*413*

*423*
*431*
*432*

*321*

*421*

California Career Development Event
Contestant: 3

Name __________________
School _______________________

Class: ____________

*1708003*

Group: 3

__ 1234 

__ 1243

__ 1324 

__ 1342

__ 1423

__ 1432

__ 2134

__ 2143 

__ 2314 

__ 2341 

__ 2413 

__ 2431 

__ 3124

__ 3142

__ 3241 

__ 3412 

__ 3421 

__ 4123 

__ 4132 

__ 4231 

__ 4312 

__ 4321 

__ 3214

__ 4213 

Make your selection by marking a "X" on the 
line of your choice.  ONE SELECTION ONLY.

*123*
*124*
*132*
*134*
*142*
*143*
*213*
*214*
*231*
*234*
*241*
*243*

*312*
*314*

*324*
*341*
*342*
*412*
*413*

*423*
*431*
*432*

*321*

*421*



California Career Development Event
Contestant: 4

Name __________________
School _______________________

Class: ____________

*1708004*

Group: 4

__ 1234 

__ 1243

__ 1324 

__ 1342

__ 1423

__ 1432

__ 2134

__ 2143 

__ 2314 

__ 2341 

__ 2413 

__ 2431 

__ 3124

__ 3142

__ 3241 

__ 3412 

__ 3421 

__ 4123 

__ 4132 

__ 4231 

__ 4312 

__ 4321 

__ 3214

__ 4213 

Make your selection by marking a "X" on the 
line of your choice.  ONE SELECTION ONLY.

*123*
*124*
*132*
*134*
*142*
*143*
*213*
*214*
*231*
*234*
*241*
*243*

*312*
*314*

*324*
*341*
*342*
*412*
*413*

*423*
*431*
*432*

*321*

*421*

California Career Development Event
Contestant: 5

Name __________________
School _______________________

Class: ____________

*1708005*

Group: 1

__ 1234 

__ 1243

__ 1324 

__ 1342

__ 1423

__ 1432

__ 2134

__ 2143 

__ 2314 

__ 2341 

__ 2413 

__ 2431 

__ 3124

__ 3142

__ 3241 

__ 3412 

__ 3421 

__ 4123 

__ 4132 

__ 4231 

__ 4312 

__ 4321 

__ 3214

__ 4213 

Make your selection by marking a "X" on the 
line of your choice.  ONE SELECTION ONLY.

*123*
*124*
*132*
*134*
*142*
*143*
*213*
*214*
*231*
*234*
*241*
*243*

*312*
*314*

*324*
*341*
*342*
*412*
*413*

*423*
*431*
*432*

*321*

*421*

California Career Development Event
Contestant: 6

Name __________________
School _______________________

Class: ____________

*1708006*

Group: 2

__ 1234 

__ 1243

__ 1324 

__ 1342

__ 1423

__ 1432

__ 2134

__ 2143 

__ 2314 

__ 2341 

__ 2413 

__ 2431 

__ 3124

__ 3142

__ 3241 

__ 3412 

__ 3421 

__ 4123 

__ 4132 

__ 4231 

__ 4312 

__ 4321 

__ 3214

__ 4213 

Make your selection by marking a "X" on the 
line of your choice.  ONE SELECTION ONLY.

*123*
*124*
*132*
*134*
*142*
*143*
*213*
*214*
*231*
*234*
*241*
*243*

*312*
*314*

*324*
*341*
*342*
*412*
*413*

*423*
*431*
*432*

*321*

*421*



*1709001*

*1*
*2*
*3*
*4*
*5*
*6*
*7*
*8*
*9*
*0*

Score: _____________

California Career Development Event

Contestant: 1

Name __________________
School _______________________

Reasons: _________

Group: 1

*1709005*

*1*
*2*
*3*
*4*
*5*
*6*
*7*
*8*
*9*
*0*

Score: _____________

California Career Development Event

Contestant: 5

Name __________________
School _______________________

Reasons: _________

Group: 1

*1709002*

*1*
*2*
*3*
*4*
*5*
*6*
*7*
*8*
*9*
*0*

Score: _____________

California Career Development Event

Contestant: 2

Name __________________
School _______________________

Reasons: _________

Group: 2



*1709006*

*1*
*2*
*3*
*4*
*5*
*6*
*7*
*8*
*9*
*0*

Score: _____________

California Career Development Event

Contestant: 6

Name __________________
School _______________________

Reasons: _________

Group: 2

*1709003*

*1*
*2*
*3*
*4*
*5*
*6*
*7*
*8*
*9*
*0*

Score: _____________

California Career Development Event

Contestant: 3

Name __________________
School _______________________

Reasons: _________

Group: 3

*1709004*

*1*
*2*
*3*
*4*
*5*
*6*
*7*
*8*
*9*
*0*

Score: _____________

California Career Development Event

Contestant: 4

Name __________________
School _______________________

Reasons: _________

Group: 4


